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Club : Old Glossop Clay Shooting Ground

Discipline : ESP

AA
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# |T/0 Name Class |Cat
1 Mark AA Senior
Oakley Mens
EE124615
2= Garry AA Veteran
Davies Mens
WW1033
2= |Yes Mark Fisher |AA Senior
EE127612 Mens
4 Eric Weston AA Senior
EE93361 Mens
5 Andy Carlile AA* |Senior
EE149527 Mens
6= John Jones AA Senior
WW156 Mens
6= Peter AA Senior
Humphreys Mens
WW1858
8 Andrew AA Senior
Carlile Mens
EE148936
9 Yes |Michael AA Veteran
Holland Mens
EE132228
10 John Dunne |AA Veteran

EE73756 Mens
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CH CPSA
by Class / Category

Competition : 100 Bird Registered Sporting Competition
Date : 15/10/2023 09:45 - 15/10/2023 13:30

1
10/ 11| 12| 13
10 11| 12 13
8 8 8 8
Total
7 8 8 8 96/ 100

8 8 8 8 95/ 100

7 8 8 8 95/ 100
8 8 5 8 93/ 100
7 7 6 7 89/ 100
6 7 8 6 87/ 100

8 5 5 8 87/ 100
7 7 4 7 85/ 100
7 8 8 7 84/ 100

6 6 6 6 82/ 100
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4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

11 Yes |James AA Senior 6/ 6 8 8 7/ 4 5 5 4 8 5 4 8 78/ 100
Mann Mens
EE81723
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

A
Layout 1
Stand 1 2| 3| 4/ 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11 12|13
Round| 1/ 2| 3| 4/ 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11|12 13
Targets| 8 8 8 8 8 6 8 8 6 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name Class |Cat Total
1= Grenville A Senior 7/ 6/ 8 8 6 6 7 7 3 8 7 8 8 89/ 100
Bromfield Mens
EE132054
1= Lucy Earl A Junior 8 7/ 7 8 8 5 8 6 2 8 6 8 8 89/ 100
EE141076 Ladies
3= |Yes Dewi A Senior 8 7 7 8 7 6 6 6 4 7 8 6 8 88/ 100
Rowlands Mens
WW2919
3= Garie Bevan A Veteran| 7 8 8 8 8 5 8/ 8 3 8 7 7 3 88/ 100
EE73476 Mens
5 Yes Mark Allen A Senior 8 8 6 7 7 5 7 6 4 8 6 7 8 87/ 100
EE112149 Mens
6 Ian A Veteran| 6/ 8 8 7 8 3 6 8 6 7 7 4 8 86/ 100
Andrews Mens
EE71406
7= Alan Barnes |A Senior 7 7 8 8 7/, 5 7/ 5 2 8 8 7 6 85/ 100
EE119611 Mens
7= Neil A Veteran | 8 8 8 7 7 4 5 7/ 3/ 8 7 6 7/ 85/ 100
Waterman Mens
EE83554
7= Richard A Senior 8 6/ 8 7 7 6 8 7 4 4 6 6 8 85/ 100
Lomas Mens
EE24242
10= |Yes Ed Morris |A Junior 7| 5 7 6 8 5 6 8 5 7 7 6 7 84/ 100
EE139159 Mens
10= Yes Ian Morris A Senior 5 6 7/ 8 8 6 8 7 4 7 7 3 8 84/ 100
EE139158 Mens
12= |Yes |Adrian A Veteran | 6/ 7 8/ 5 6 5 6/ 8 4 8 6 7/ 7 83/ 100
Hope Mens
EE66205

12= Yes Peter Bate A Veteran | 7, 8 7 7 8| 5 4 6/ 2 7 8 7 7 83/ 100
EE85393 Mens
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14=

14=

17=

17=

19

20

21

22

Yes

Yes

Yes

Brae Taylor
EE144564
Glyn
Farmer
EE135574
Simon
Evans
WW155
Albert Moss
EE69625
Richard
Humphreys
EE116152
Vincent
Wisternoff
EE142446
Vince
Higginson
EE102846
Darren
Watkinson
EE127060
Ryan
Murrel
EE145269

>

Colt
Mens
Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens

82/

82/

82/

81/

81/

80 /

79/

77 /

76/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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# T/0 Name
1 Yes Glyn Jones
EE126866
2 Richard
Palmer
EE138677
3 Max Payne
EE146952
4= Dale Cross
EE146501
4= James Ford
EE130466
6 Yes |Ian
Humphreys
EE104234
7 Michael
Farrell
EE132753
8= Anthony
Jones
EE113535
8= David
Highley
EE140213
10= Jamie Firn
EE139478
10= Yes Keith Hill
WwWwi211
12= Neil
Richardson
EE140516
12= |Yes |Nicholas
Barnes
EE119618

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
Class |Cat
B Senior
Mens
B Senior
Mens
B Senior
Mens
B Senior
Mens
B Senior
Mens
B Senior
Mens
B Senior
Mens
B Senior
Mens
B Senior
Mens
B Senior
Mens
B Veteran
Mens
B Senior
Mens
B Senior
Mens
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Co |00 00

1

9/ 10 11 12| 13
9/ 10/ 11 12| 13
8 8 8 8

6

1

6

Total

8 7 8 8 87/

6

5

7

7

85/

84/
83/
83/

81/

79/

78 /

78 /

77 /
77 /

75/

75/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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14= Andrew
Read
EE64203
14= Andrew
Woodward
EE132761
16 Thomas
Sprowell
EE141490
17 |Yes Stephen
Wildig
EE90934
18 Steven
Allcock
EE145066

Veteran
Mens

Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens

Veteran
Mens

Senior
Mens

74 /

74 /

73/

70/

67/

100

100

100

100

100
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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C
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name Class |Cat
1 Michael C Senior
Jones Mens
WW3065
2 David C Veteran
Duroe Mens
EE143024
3= Chris C Senior
Smith Mens
EE131542
3= Kevin C Veteran
Binnington Mens
EE146181
5 David C Senior
Smith Mens
EE136795
6 David C Veteran
Wragg Mens
EE34044
7 Yes Matthew C Senior
Gaunt Mens
EE146336
8= |Yes |Nigel C Senior
Heaford Mens
EE142346
8= |Yes |Stephen C Senior
Corke Mens
EE141355
10 Alison C Senior
Sprowell Ladies
EE141489
11 |Yes Graham C Veteran
Warner Mens

EE144629
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NN

Co |00
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9/ 10 11 12| 13
9/ 10/ 11/ 12| 13
8 8 8 8

6

4

6

6

5

Total
70 77/

7 73/

8 72/

7 72/

6 70/

7 69/

5 67/

6 66/

8 66/

4/ 65/

8 64/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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12

13=

13=

15 |Yes
16

17= Yes
17= |Yes
19 |Yes

Paul
Haworth
EE125393
Clive
Walker
EE532480
Rob
Wearing
EE148937
Paula
Sutheril
EE145370
Philip
Mauer
EE532133
Anthony
Samworth
EE142272
David
Gibson
EE136865
Philip King
EE532182

C*

Senior
Mens

Veteran
Mens

Senior
Mens

Senior
Ladies

Veteran
Mens

Senior
Mens

Veteran
Mens

Senior
Mens

62/

61/

61/

57/

54/

48 /

48 /

47 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Colt

# T/0 Name

1 Brae
Taylor

EE144564

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
Class |Cat
A Colt
Mens

[

N

w w

[S2009

[ 3o ))

NN

Co0 |00 00

1
9 10 11 12|13
9 10 11 12|13
6/ 8 8 8 8
Total
3 7 6 7 8 82/ 100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 10 of 22 (15/10/2023 16:10)
/
)

4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Junior

Layout 1

Stand. 1 2| 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12|13

Round| 1/ 2/ 3| 4 5 6/ 7 8 9/10/ 11 12/ 13

Targets| 8 8 8 8 8 6 8 8 6 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name Class |Cat Total
1 Lucy Earl |A Junior 8 7 7 8 8 5 8 6 2 8 6 8 8 89/ 100

EE141076 Ladies

2 Yes Ed Morris |A Junior 7 5 7 6 8 5 6/ 8 5 7 7 6 7/ 84/ 100

EE139159 Mens
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Ladies
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name Class |Cat
1 Lucy Earl |A Junior
EE141076 Ladies
2 Alison C Senior
Sprowell Ladies
EE141489
3 Yes Paula C Senior
Sutherill Ladies

EE145370

w w

[S2009

N

()R o21\e]

1

10/ 11/ 12| 13
10/ 11/ 12| 13
8 8 8 8

Total

8 6/ 8 8 89/ 100

7 6 3 4 65/ 100

4

5

5 2/ 57/ 100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Mens
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name Class |Cat
1 Mark AA Senior
Oakley Mens
EE124615
2= Garry AA Veteran
Davies Mens
WW1033
2= Yes Mark Fisher |AA Senior
EE127612 Mens
4 Eric Weston AA Senior
EE93361 Mens
5= Andy Carlile/AA* |Senior
EE149527 Mens
5= Grenville A Senior
Bromfield Mens
EE132054
7= Yes Dewi A Senior
Rowlands Mens
WW2919
7= Garie Bevan A Veteran
EE73476 Mens
9= Yes |Glyn Jones B Senior
EE126866 Mens
9= John Jones AA Senior
WW156 Mens
9= Yes Mark Allen |A Senior
EE112149 Mens
9= Peter AA Senior
Humphreys Mens
WW1858
13 Ian A Veteran
Andrews Mens

EE71406
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[S2009
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1
9/ 10 11 12| 13
9/ 10/ 11/ 12| 13
6/ 8 8 8 8

5 7 8 8 8

Total
96 /

95/

95/
93/
89/

89/

88/

88/
87/
87/
87/

87/

86/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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_
)
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

14= Alan Barnes |A Senior 7 7/, 8 8 7/, 57 5 2 8 8 7 6 85/ 100
EE119611 Mens

14= Andrew AA Senior 7| 8 7 6 8 6 7 6 5 7 7 4 7/ 85/ 100
Carlile Mens
EE148936

14= Neil A Veteran | 8 8 8/ 7 7 4 5 7 3 8 7/ 6/ 7 85/ 100
Waterman Mens
EE83554

14= Richard A Senior 8 6 8 7 7 6 8 7 4 4 6 6 8 85/ 100
Lomas Mens
EE24242

14= Richard B Senior 8 6 6 8 8 4 8 6 6 6 5 7 7 85/ 100
Palmer Mens
EE138677

19= |Yes Ed Morris |A Junior 7| 5 7 6 8 5 6/ 8 5 7 7 6 7/ 84/ 100
EE139159 Mens

19= |Yes Ian Morris A Senior 5 6/ 7 8 8 6 8 7 4 7 7/ 3 8 84/ 100
EE139158 Mens

19= Max Payne B Senior 7| 7 8 5 8/ 5 7 8 2/ 7 8 5 7/ 84/ 100
EE146952 Mens

19= |Yes |Michael AA Veteran | 6, 6 6/ 7 5/ 6/ 7 7/ 4 7/ 8 8 7 84/ 100
Holland Mens
EE132228

23= |Yes Adrian A Veteran | 6/ 7 8/ 5 6 5 6 8 4 8 6/ 7/ 7 83/ 100
Hope Mens
EE66205

23= Dale Cross B Senior 8 7 7 6 8 6 5 7 3 7 5 6 8 83/ 100
EE146501 Mens

23= James Ford B Senior 7| 7 6 7 8 6 6/ 8 4 8 4 5 7/ 83/ 100
EE130466 Mens

23= |Yes Peter Bate |A Veteran | 7/ 8 7/ 7 8 5 4 6 2 7 8 7/ 7 83/ 100
EE85393 Mens

27= Brae Taylor A Colt 7\ 7 7 7 6| 4 5 8 3/ 7 6 7 8 82/ 100
EE144564 Mens

27= Glyn A Senior 8 4 6 8 7 5 8 6 3 6 7 7 7/ 82/ 100
Farmer Mens
EE135574

27= John Dunne |AA Veteran | 6/ 8 8 8 4/ 5 8 7/ 4 6/ 6/ 6 6 82/ 100

EE73756 Mens
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27= |Yes

31= |Yes

31= |Yes

34 Yes

Simon
Evans
WW155

Albert Moss A

EE69625
Ian
Humphreys
EE104234
Richard
Humphreys
EE116152
Vincent
Wisternoff
EE142446
Michael
Farrell
EE132753
Vince
Higginson
EE102846
Anthony
Jones
EE113535
David
Highley
EE140213
James
Mann
EE81723
Darren
Watkinson
EE127060
Jamie Firn
EE139478
Keith Hill
WWwW1211
Michael
Jones
WW3065

B

A

A

B

AA

A

B

B

C

Senior
Mens

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

82/

81/

81/

81/

80/

79/

79/

78 /

78 /

78 /

77 /

77 /
77 /

77 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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_
25
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

44 Ryan A Senior 4 8 6 8 7 5 5 6/ 2 6 6 6 7 76/ 100
Murrell Mens
EE145269

45= Neil B Senior 6 21 8 8 4 5 6 6 3 7 7 6 7 75/ 100
Richardson Mens
EE140516

45= |Yes Nicholas B Senior 6 7 6 7 7 6 3 7 3 8 6 2 7/ 75/ 100
Barnes Mens
EE119618

47= Andrew B Veteran | 7 6 5/ 6 7 5 4 6 2 7 5 6/ 8 74/ 100
Read Mens
EE64203

47= Andrew B Senior 5/ 7 6 6 7/ 6 2 6 6/ 6 6 3 8 74/ 100
Woodward Mens
EE132761

49= David C Veteran | 5/ 7 6/ 3 8 6 5 6 2 6 8 4 7 73/ 100
Duroe Mens
EE143024

49= Thomas B Senior 5 5 4 7 6| 3 5 6 4 7 7 7 7/ 73/ 100
Sprowell Mens
EE141490

51= Chris Smith |C Senior 57 3 7 4 6 5 7 1 6 7 6 8| 72/ 100
EE131542 Mens

51= Kevin C Veteran | 3/ 7 6 8 6 6 5 6/ 3] 6 4 5 7/ 72/ 100
Binnington Mens
EE146181

53= David C Senior 6 6 7 7 3 6 4 7 2 6 7 3 6/ 70/ 100
Smith Mens
EE136795

53= |Yes Stephen B Veteran | 4, 3 7 8 5/ 4 7 8 2 5 5 4 8 70/ 100
Wildig Mens
EE90934

55 David C Veteran | 6/ 5 1 7 5 4 6 6 3 7 7/ 5 7 69/ 100
Wragg Mens
EE34044

56= |Yes |Matthew C Senior 4 3/ 7 5 5 6/ 8 4 3 5 6 6 5 67/ 100
Gaunt Mens

EE146336
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56= Steven
Allcock
EE145066
58= |Yes |Nigel
Heaford
EE142346
58= |Yes Stephen
Corke
EE141355
60 Yes Graham
Warner
EE144629
61 Paul
Haworth
EE125393
62= Clive
Walker
EE532480
62= Rob
Wearing
EE148937

C*

64 Philip Mauer|C

EE532133
65= |Yes |Anthony
Samworth
EE142272
65= |Yes David
Gibson
EE136865
67 Yes |Philip King
EE532182

C

Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens

Veteran
Mens

Senior
Mens

Veteran
Mens

Senior
Mens

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

Veteran
Mens

Senior
Mens

67/

66 /

66 /

64 /

62/

61/

61/

54/

48 /

48 /

47 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Senior
Layout 1
Stand| 1 2 3 4/ 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11 12|13
Round| 1| 2| 3| 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Targets| 8 8 8 8 8 6 8 8 6 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name Class |Cat Total
1 Mark AA Senior 7/ 8 8 8 8 6 8 7 5 7 8 8 8 96/ 100
Oakley Mens
EE124615
2 Yes Mark Fisher |AA Senior 8 8 8 8 8 6 8 7 3 7 8 8 8 95/ 100
EE127612 Mens
3 Eric Weston AA Senior 8 8 8 8 8 6 8 7 3 8 8 5 8 93/ 100
EE93361 Mens
4= Andy Carlile AA* |Senior 7 8 8 8 8 6/ 6 8 3 7 7 6 7 89/ 100
EE149527 Mens
4= Grenville A Senior 7| 6 8 8 6/ 6 7 7 3 8 7 8 8 89/ 100
Bromfield Mens
EE132054
6 Yes |Dewi A Senior 8 7/ 7 8 7 6 6 6 4 7 8 6 8 88/ 100
Rowlands Mens
WW2919
7= Yes |Glyn Jones |B Senior 8 8 7 6/ 7 4 8 7 1 8 7 8 8 87/ 100
EE126866 Mens
7= John Jones |AA Senior 7 7/ 8 7/ 8 4 6 7 6 6 7 8 6 87/ 100
WW156 Mens
7= Yes |Mark Allen |A Senior 8 8 6 7 7 5 7 6 4 8 6 7 8 87/ 100
EE112149 Mens
7= Peter AA Senior 8 7 7 8 8 6 8 6 3 8 5 5 8 87/ 100
Humphreys Mens
WW1858
11= Alan Barnes |A Senior 7 7/ 8 8 7/ 5 7 5 2 8 8 7 6 85/ 100
EE119611 Mens
11= Andrew AA Senior 7| 8 7/ 6 8 6 7 6 5 7 7 4 7/ 85/ 100
Carlile Mens
EE148936
11= Richard A Senior 8 6 8 7 7 6 8 7 4 4 6 6 8 85/ 100
Lomas Mens

EE24242
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15=

17=

19=

19=

21=

21=

23

24=

24=

26=

26=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Richard
Palmer
EE138677
Ian Morris
EE139158
Max Payne
EE146952
Dale Cross
EE146501
James Ford
EE130466
Glyn
Farmer
EE135574
Simon
Evans
WW155
Ian
Humphreys
EE104234
Richard
Humphreys
EE116152
Vincent
Wisternoff
EE142446
Michael
Farrell
EE132753
Vince
Higginson
EE102846
Anthony
Jones
EE113535
David
Highley
EE140213

(o8]

vy}

Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens

85/

84/
84/
83/
83/

82/

82/

81/

81/

80/

79 /

79/

78 /

78 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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26

29

29

29

32

33

33

35

36

37

38

39

39

41

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

James
Mann
EE81723
Darren
Watkinson
EE127060
Jamie Firn
EE139478
Michael
Jones
WW3065
Ryan
Murrell
EE145269
Neil
Richardson
EE140516
Nicholas
Barnes
EE119618
Andrew
Woodward
EE132761
Thomas
Sprowell
EE141490
Chris Smith
EE131542
David
Smith
EE136795
Matthew
Gaunt
EE146336
Steven
Allcock
EE145066
Nigel
Heaford
EE142346

AA

Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens

78 /

77/

77 /

77 /

76 /

75/

75/

74 /

73/

72/

70/

67/

67/

66 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

41=  |Yes Stephen C Senior 5 3 6/ 6 8 2 3 7 2/ 7 3 6 8 66/ 100

Corke Mens
EE141355

43 Alison C Senior 6 4 4 6 5 6 7 5 2 7 6 3 4 65/ 100
Sprowell Ladies
EE141489

44 Paul C Senior 1 2/ 6 6/ 7 5 5 4 1 7/ 6 5 7 62/ 100
Haworth Mens
EE125393

45 Rob C* Senior 3] 2 6/ 6 7| 5 6/ 5 1/ 5 5 4 6/ 61/ 100
Wearing Mens
EE148937

46 Yes |Paula C Senior 3/ 7/ 8 7 5 4 4 3 0 4 5 5 2 57/ 100
Sutherill Ladies
EE145370

47 Yes |Anthony C Senior 2 4/ 6/ 5 3/ 2 4 3 0 4 7/ 2 6 48/ 100
Samworth Mens
EE142272

48 Yes |Philip King |C Senior 4, 5 7 4, 7 5 0 4 1 3 2 1 4 47/ 100
EE532182 Mens
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Veteran
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name Class |Cat
1 Garry AA Veteran
Davies Mens
WW1033
2 Garie A Veteran
Bevan Mens
EE73476
3 Ian A Veteran
Andrews Mens
EE71406
4 Neil A Veteran
Waterman Mens
EE83554
5 Yes Michael AA Veteran
Holland Mens
EE132228
6= Yes Adrian A Veteran
Hope Mens
EE66205
6= Yes Peter Bate A Veteran
EE85393 Mens
8 John AA Veteran
Dunne Mens
EE73756
9 Albert A Veteran
Moss Mens
EE69625
10 Yes Keith Hill B Veteran
WW1211 Mens
11 Andrew B Veteran
Read Mens

EE64203

[y

NN

w w

(2009

NN

00 00

1

9/ 10 11 12 13
9/ 10/ 11/ 12| 13
8 8 8 8

6

4

8

8

8

Total
8 95/

3 88/

8 86/

7 85/

7 84/

7 83/

7 83/

6 82/

6 81/

8 77/

8 74/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Yes

Yes

Yes

David
Duroe
EE143024
Kevin
Binnington
EE146181
Stephen
Wildig
EE90934
David
Wragg
EE34044
Graham
Warner
EE144629
Clive
Walker
EE532480
Philip
Mauer
EE532133
David
Gibson
EE136865

vy}

Veteran
Mens

Veteran
Mens

Veteran
Mens

Veteran
Mens

Veteran
Mens

Veteran
Mens

Veteran
Mens

Veteran
Mens

73/

72/

70/

69 /

64 /

61/

54 /

48 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



